
9. Herbstturnier MC Rhone

Gampel - Filzanlage

Sonntag, 7. September 2014

Schüler/Schülerinnen
Name Club Lizenz R1 R2 ZT R3 T

1. Huber Natascha MC Wohlen CH2817 34 41 75 36 111

2. Zysset Remo MC Interlaken CH2640 50 44 94 49 143

3. Zysset Janik MC Interlaken CH2877 74 40 114 45 159

4. Zengaffinen Marco MC Rhone TL 50 60 110 52 162

Junioren/Juniorinnen
Name Club Lizenz R1 R2 ZT R3 T

1. Anderegg Lars MC Burgdorf CH2533 33 31 64 37 101

2. Anderegg Jan MC Burgdorf CH2532 39 33 72 35 107

3. Zengaffinen Sven MC Rhone TL 38 37 75 38 113

4. Friedli Angelo MC Eichholz Gerlafingen CH28904. Friedli Angelo MC Eichholz Gerlafingen CH2890 43 37 80 44 124

5. Sutter Jasmin MC Wohlen CH1827 53 42 95 44 139

Seniorinnen
Name Club Lizenz R1 R2 ZT R3 T

1. Viatte Sonja MC Grenchen CH731 39 35 74 30 104

2. Wicki Esther MC Effretikon CH764 41 35 76 37 113

3. Rotzer Anni MC Rhone CH10 43 35 78 39 117

4. Anderegg Claudia MC Burgdorf CH111 51 36 87 47 134

5. Riesen-Aerne Sylvie MC Wohlen CH1449 52 40 92 46 138

6. Sutter Erika MC Wohlen CH1354 55 43 98 57 155

Damen
Name Club Lizenz R1 R2 ZT R3 T

1. Wicki Maja MC Effretikon CH2286 36 32 68 29 97

2. Weber Rebecca MC Effretikon CH1025 34 34 68 34 102

3. Nydegger Katrin MC Rüschegg-Grizzlybär CH635 35 39 74 33 107

4. Bürki Bettina MC Rhone CH1386 36 36 72 43 115

5. Bürki Sabrina MC Rhone CH1164 38 35 73 51 1245. Bürki Sabrina MC Rhone CH1164 38 35 73 51 124



Senioren
Name Club Lizenz R1 R2 ZT R3 T

1. Zengaffinen Reinhard MC Rhone CH12 32 37 69 31 100

2. Huber Markus MC Wohlen CH386 34 37 71 33 104

3. Schäppi René MC Verzasca-Tenero CH602 35 35 70 37 107

4. Kühni Christian MC Rhone CH443 38 40 78 34 112

5. Zysset Stefan MC Interlaken CH800 37 35 72 41 113

6. Grunder Marcel MC Florida-Studen CH41 38 40 78 38 116

7. Kopf Michel MC Rhone CH436 37 39 76 41 117

8. Anderegg Roger MC Burgdorf CH104 47 36 83 42 125

9. Friedli Peter MC Eichholz Gerlafingen CH290 42 42 84 46 130

10. Marty Armin MC Rhone CH32 50 43 93 48 141

11. Zengaffinen Gilbert MC Rhone TL 41 49 90 53 143

12. Bless Heinz MC Wohlen CH160 50 53 103 40 143

13. Eggenschwiler Michel MC Grenchen CH258 51 53 104 43 147

Herren
Name Club Lizenz R1 R2 ZT R3 T

1. Kaiser Martin MC Eichholz Gerlafingen CH1944 32 29 61 33 94

2. Lödding Kai MC Eichholz Gerlafingen CH1580 33 29 62 33 95

3. Moser Daniel MC Burgdorf CH2484 34 31 65 33 98

4. Wietlisbach Raphael MC Eichholz Gerlafingen CH42 33 31 64 36 100

5. Wicki Roger MC Effretikon CH2287 34 32 66 37 103

6. Sommer Reto MC Burgdorf CH1340 39 35 74 30 104

7. Hauri Marvin MC Berner Falken CH1611 41 31 72 33 105

8. Indermitte Alain MC Rhone CH1486 39 39 78 34 112

9. Huber Ronny BGC Heilbronn CH1192 38 39 77 37 114

10. Ruch Bruno MC Burgdorf CH595 34 43 77 45 122

Sommer Markus MC Burgdorf CH653 35 41 76 46 122

12. Zengaffinen Michel MC Rhone CH1899 43 45 88 49 137

13. Koch Christian MC Wohlen CH1145 47 48 95 48 143

14. Heim Siegfried MC Wohlen CH368 47 51 98 61 159
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Mannschaftswertung

1. Eichholz-Gerlafingen R 1 R 2 R 3 413

Kaiser Martin MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 32 29 33 94

Wietlisbach Raphael MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 33 31 36 100

Lödding Kai MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 33 29 33 95

Friedli Angelo MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 43 37 44 124

2. Effretikon R 1 R 2 R 3 415

Wicki Maja MC Effretikon 36 32 29 97

Weber Rebecca MC Effretikon 34 34 34 102

Wicki Roger MC Effretikon 34 32 37 103Wicki Roger MC Effretikon 34 32 37 103

Wicki Esther MC Effretikon 41 35 37 113

3. Burgdorf 1 R 1 R 2 R 3 434

Sommer Reto MC Burgdorf 39 35 30 104

Moser Daniel MC Burgdorf 34 31 33 98

Anderegg Jan MC Burgdorf 39 33 35 107

Anderegg Roger MC Burgdorf 47 36 42 125

4. Rhone 1 R 1 R 2 R 3 441

Indermitte Alain MC Rhone 39 39 34 112

Zengaffinen Reinhard MC Rhone 32 37 31 100

Kopf Michel MC Rhone 37 39 41 117

Kühni Christian MC Rhone 38 40 34 112

5. Burgdorf 2 R 1 R 2 R 3 479

Sommer Markus MC Burgdorf 35 41 46 122

Ruch Bruno MC Burgdorf 34 43 45 122

Anderegg Lars MC Burgdorf 33 31 37 101

Anderegg Claudia MC Burgdorf 51 36 47 134Anderegg Claudia MC Burgdorf 51 36 47 134



6. Wohlen 1 R 1 R 2 R 3 488

Heim Siegfried MC Wohlen 47 51 61 159

Huber Markus MC Wohlen 34 37 33 104

Huber Natascha MC Wohlen 34 41 36 111

Huber Ronny BGC Heilbronn 38 39 37 114

7. Rhone 2 R 1 R 2 R 3 497

Bürki Sabrina MC Rhone 38 35 51 124

Bürki Bettina MC Rhone 36 36 43 115

Marty Armin MC Rhone 50 43 48 141

Rotzer Anni MC Rhone 43 35 39 117

8. Interlaken Plus R 1 R 2 R 3 531

Zysset Janik MC Interlaken 74 40 45 159

Zysset Remo MC Interlaken 50 44 49 143

Zysset Stefan MC Interlaken 37 35 41 113

Grunder Marcel MC Florida-Studen 38 40 38 116

9. Rhone Z-Team R 1 R 2 R 3 555

Zengaffinen Michel MC Rhone 43 45 49 137

Zengaffinen Marco MC Rhone 50 60 52 162

Zengaffinen Sven MC Rhone 38 37 38 113

Zengaffinen Gilbert MC Rhone 41 49 53 143

10. Wohlen 2 R 1 R 2 R 3 580

Koch Christian MC Wohlen 47 48 48 143

Sutter Jasmin MC Wohlen 53 42 44 139

Bless Heinz MC Wohlen 50 53 40 143

Sutter Erika MC Wohlen 55 43 57 155


